Fecha 17/10/2015

Distanci 700

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 104
2 112
373
4 85
5 103
6 97
7 511
8 118
9 117
10 121
1 9
12 107
13 506
14 91
15 113
16 120
17 99
18 105
19 111
20 79
21 83
22 80
23 101
24 114
25 95
26 100
27 89
28 86
29 87
30 508
31 122
32 109
33 92
34 75
35 119
3 81
37 76
38 93
39 98
40 502
41 110
42 88
43 84
4 94
45 116
46 77
47 82
48 503

PABLO
TIM
MALENA
SELMA
BRUNO
NICOLAS
MARTIN
LIAM

TIM
NICOLAS
LYDIA
MAXIMO
PABLO
CARLOTA
uGgo
BORJA
JOAQUIN
LUKAS
SOPHIA
ZUZANNA
JETTE
TANIA
FELIPE
ADRIEL
CATERINA
VINCENT
EMILIA
HERMIONE
ANISAH
NICOLAS
SAMUEL
MARC
EMMA
SOPHIA
JANNIS
NICOLE
JOSEPHINE
YASMIN
GERARD
NINA
CARLOS
HELENA
SOPHIE
LAIA SOPHIE
CHRISTIAN
ALBA
SOFIA
ISMAEL

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

lll. Cursa escolar DSB
ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

Apellidos
GARRIDO PINTO
HELMES
MIR GARCIA
BECKMANN

COSCOLLOLA DOMINGO

PEAA MUELLER
WILIANS GARRIGA
MULFINGER
ULLBRICH

GRANDE OLMEDO
GRANDE OLMEDO
MANNI PIJUAN
PEREZ PORTUGUES
HOERNER GUILLEN
LANGER ROGENT
BARRANCO GARCIA
ALBERT

FRY

HELMES
BEDNAREK

BUSCH

ORTUNO PENA
KAISER CARBALLAL
JANNON CODINA
FAUST TORRES
KILIAN

LOSER

DILLI TIELL
TALAYSUEM
ALCAIDE

JAKOBS

AZNAR FILL
HIMMELSKAMP
POZUELO WAHL
ROMER

HALBACH
HEYDENREICH
AYUSO DESHMUKH
SALA VIDAL
SOPHIE BECKER
HODERLEIN
SEGURANA OLIVELLA
TOELLE
DIEKMANN

SCHAEFTER GONZALEZ

PIGEM ALVAREZ
HERWIG ORTIZ

0607

CATEGORIA

Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 M
Cursa 07-06 F
Cursa 07-06 F

PEREZ DE ALBANIZ PEREZ Cursa 07-06 M

Pos/Cat
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CcLus
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLeTIC SANT JUST FC

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:02:51
0:02:52
0:02:53
0:02:59
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:12
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:13
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17

CLUB PATINATGE ARTiS 0:03:17

NO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

0:03:17
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:45
0:03:47
0:03:49
0:03:54
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:07
0:04:10
0:04:29

I11. CURSA ESCOLAR DSB
ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,04 0:00:00
4,06 0:00:01
4,07 0:00:02
4,16 0:00:08
4,21 0:00:12
4,21 0:00:12
4,21 0:00:12
4,27 0:00:16
4,27 0:00:16
4,27 0:00:16
4,30 0:00:18
4,34 0:00:21
4,34 0:00:21
4,36 0:00:22
4,36 0:00:22
4,39 0:00:24
4,40 0:00:25
4,41 0:00:26
4,41 0:00:26
4,41 0:00:26
4,46 0:00:29
4,46 0:00:29
450 0:00:32
451 0:00:33
451 0:00:33
451 0:00:33
453 0:00:34
459 0:00:38

5,00 0:00:39
5,03 0:00:41
5,03 0:00:41
5,03 0:00:41
5,16 0:00:50
5,16 0:00:50
5,19 0:00:52
5,20 0:00:53
5,21 0:00:54
5,24 0:00:56
5,27 0:00:58

5,34 0:01:03
5,39 0:01:06
5,39 0:01:06

5,41 0:01:08
5,41 0:01:08

5,41 0:01:08
5,63 0:01:16
5,57 0:01:19

6,24 0:01:38
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49 90 VICTORIA DELCOUR Cursa07-06 F 24 INDEPENDIENTE 0:04:43 6,44 0:01:52
50 78 JULIA PIGEM ALVAREZ Cursa07-06 F 25 INDEPENDIENTE 0:05:35 7,59 0:02:44
NO PRESENTADOS
102 CARL SIEVERS INDEPENDIENTE Cursa 07-06 M
115 HELMUT SCHAEIDT INDEPENDIENTE Cursa 07-06 M
74 LISA EMMERLICH MACE CN ESPLUGUES Cursa 07-06 F
108 STOLZ RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE Cursa 07-06 M
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